
ARENA 3 Date Judge: Kim Darlow Test: Preliminary 15
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

1 4 09:30 Jessica Allen 1810581 Gaby IV 1810581 B 67 166.50 66.60 2
1 39 09:10 Kerry Norman 1915691 Ciboir 1936431 B 65 163.00 65.20 3
1 38 08:20 Hannah Reilly 1915645 Whalton Extravaganza 1936425 B 66 161.00 64.40 4
1 64 09:20 Cathy Lynn-Jones 1915706 A Slice of Lemon 1936446 B 62 151.50 60.60 7
1 60 08:40 Susan Cox 1810725 SG essecent 1831138 B 60 147.00 58.80 8
1 43 08:10 Jess Bowes 1914400 Drumlane Noble 1934934 B WD
1 53 08:50 Kate Long 364860 Fallabrino's 1936375 G 64 152.00 60.80 6
1 1 08:00 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freya 1936292 S 72 178.50 71.40 1
1 46 08:30 Heidi Chivers 319481 Theodore Sunset Eclipse 1934749 S 63 155.50 62.20 5
1 67 09:00 Katya Gingell 171477 Little Byrom Patchwork 1430962 S WD

ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Brady Test: Preliminary 17A
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

2 51 08:58 Erin Warke 1611424 Rainbows Nadal 1936763 B 70 204.00 70.34 1
2 3 09:19 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood 1833278 B 67 196.00 67.59 3
2 4 08:37 Jessica Allen 1810581 Gaby IV 1810581 B 66 186.50 64.31 7
2 22 09:33 Michele D'Souza 1710507 Raemoir Masterplan 1934400 B 63 177.50 61.21 9
2 43 08:44 Jess Bowes 1914400 Drumlane Noble 1934934 B WD
2 17 08:51 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes 1932666 S 69 196.50 67.76 2
2 8 09:40 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 S 67 196.00 67.59 3
2 1 09:12 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freya 1936292 S 67 195.00 67.24 5
2 75 09:05 Kristy Christopher 1713383 Attack II 1735090 S 66 191.50 66.03 6
2 46 09:26 Heidi Chivers 319481 Theodore Sunset Eclipse 1934749 S 63 185.50 63.97 8
2 67 08:30 Katya Gingell 171477 Little Byrom Patchwork 1430962 S 10

Break 09:47
Break 09:54
Break 10:01



ARENA 3 Date Judge: Kim Darlow Test: Novice 23
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

3 10:00
3 23 11:10 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris Will Do 266450 B 40.00 155.50 64.79 9
3 8 11:40 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 B 38.50 148.00 61.67 10
3 65 10:50 Abi Jackson 1915665 Dancing Daisy 1735187 B 37.50 147.50 61.46 11
3 79 10:30 Hannah Gilbert 343641 Wyn again 1936784 G 45.00 179.00 74.58 1
3 76 10:20 Jemima Upton 377716 Centre Stage I 1832042 S 44.50 171.50 71.46 2
3 49 10:10 Elisha Haworth 1811791 Wrangler 58501 S 43.00 169.50 70.63 3
3 6 11:30 Sarah Moreland 143782 Coultard Z 1933804 S 42.00 165.50 68.96 4
3 17 11:00 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes 1932666 S 41.50 164.00 68.33 5
3 29 10:40 Emma Stopford 157120 Holme Park Kashmir 5069209116 S 41.50 162.00 67.50 6
3 42 11:20 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuchnill Classic Diamond 1935845 S 40.50 161.50 67.29 7
3 16 11:50 Tony Neal 208515 Wish Him Well II 1931060 S 39.50 157.00 65.42 8

Break 12:00
Break 12:10

ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Brady Test: Novice 37A
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

4 26 10:36 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey r 1931392 B 54 184 68.15 2
4 18 11:11 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour 1935110 B 54 183.5 67.96 3
4 5 11:25 Elaine Harton 1611257 Silver Sky Twister 1632028 B 54 181.5 67.22 4
4 6 10:08 Sarah Moreland 143782 Coultard Z 1933804 B 52 173 64.07 11
4 23 10:29 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris Will Do 266450 B 51 173 64.07 11
4 76 10:57 Jemima Upton 377716 Centre Stage I 1832042 S 57 192 71.11 1
4 29 11:32 Emma Stopford 157120 Holme Park Kashmir 5069209116 S 54 181 67.04 5
4 77 11:39 Jemima Upton 377716 The Boatman 1833037 S 54 180.5 66.85 6
4 9 11:18 Rosie Coulson 402236 Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 S 53 180 66.67 7
4 16 10:22 Tony Neal 208515 Wish Him Well II 1931060 S 52 177.5 65.74 8
4 49 11:04 Elisha Haworth 1811791 Wrangler 58501 S 53 177.5 65.74 8
4 48 10:50 N Jarmain 105406 Jamesfield Donnaditzi 1830567A S 52 174.5 64.63 10
4 42 10:15 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuchnill Classic Diamond 1935845 S 51 170.5 63.15 13
4 10:43

Break 11:46
Break 11:53
Break 12:00



ARENA 3 Date Judge: Pam Bushell Test:  Elementary 43
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

5 58 13:20 Joanne Blood 1612289 Felicia IV 1633297 B 56 199.5 68.79 5
5 19 12:50 Imogen Arrowsmith 1613278 Lussaltown Marry Me 60780 B 54 194 66.90 9
5 9 13:50 Rosie Coulson 402236 Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 B 53 193.5 66.72 10
5 21 14:20 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktails Antar 1731524 B 54 193 66.55 11
5 66 12:30 Emily Joice 1811697 Happy Voyager 1811697 B 53 187 64.48 15
5 69 14:30 Tahley Reeve-Smith 45136 Onis De La Espada 1833329 G 59 210.5 72.59 1
5 12 14:50 Kirsten Mayne TBC Indorido TBC G 55 200 68.97 3
5 79 13:30 Hannah Gilbert 343641 Wyn again 1936784 G 55 196 67.59 6
5 44 13:40 Laragh Osman 233820 Intergalatic 1733338 G 55 194.5 67.07 7
5 33 14:40 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD TBC G WD
5 78 13:10 Jemima Upton 377716 Easy Boy 1936668 S 57 205 70.69 2
5 74 14:00 Sal Tucker 214116 Daytona II 1632922 S 55 200 68.97 3
5 77 12:20 Jemima Upton 377716 The Boatman 1833037 S 54 194.5 67.07 7
5 40 12:40 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N B E Erica 1633161 S 53 192 66.21 12
5 28 13:00 Amy Timpson 402698 Agradar 1731519 S 53 192 66.21 12
5 80 12:55 Joanne Dagley Cleworth 196843 Uptimistic 1932279 S 54 191.5 66.03 14
5 52 14:10 Shani Van Mieghem 1513794 James Bond III ETXAULJH S TKT

Break 15:00
Break 15:10

ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Brady Test:  Elementary 57
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 58 12:42 Joanne Blood 1612289 Felicia IV 1633297 B 53 186.5 66.61 4
6 26 12:21 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey r 1931392 B 53 183 65.36 6
6 66 13:31 Emily Joice 1811697 Happy Voyager 1811697 B 53 182.5 65.18 7
6 18 12:14 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour 1935110 B 52 177.5 63.39 10
6 19 13:17 Imogen Arrowsmith 1613278 Lussaltown Marry Me 60780 B 50 174.5 62.32 11
6 21 12:35 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktails Antar 1731524 B 49 172.5 61.61 13
6 62 12:56 Eliza Ireson 1810356 Calva la conrnilliere 1432682 G 55 196 70.00 1
6 69 12:28 Tahley Reeve-Smith 45136 Onis De La Espada 1833329 G 56 193 68.93 2
6 44 12:49 Laragh Osman 233820 Intergalatic 1733338 G 54 188.5 67.32 3
6 80 13:38 Joanne Dagley Cleworth 196843 Uptimistic 1932279 S 53 186.5 66.61 4
6 28 12:07 Amy Timpson 402698 Agradar 1731519 S 52 179.5 64.11 8
6 74 13:03 Sal Tucker 214116 Daytona II 1632922 S 50 178 63.57 9
6 40 13:24 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N B E Erica 1633161 S 50 174 62.14 12
6 52 13:10 Shani Van Mieghem 1513794 James Bond III ETXAULJH S E

Break 13:46
Break 13:54



ARENA 3 Date Judge: Pam Bushell Test: Medium 61
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 41 15:20 Amandine Didouan 1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 B 55 199 68.62 4
7 31 15:40 Emma Slater 1513710 Goldbay V 1535748 B 54 195.5 67.41 6
7 34 17:10 Urszula Russek 1611063 Cantano Star 1731239 B 53 191 65.86 9
7 25 15:50 Jayne Sandiford 1812815 Waragon 47069 B WD
7 61 16:40 Tahley Reeve-Smith 45136 Woodcraft Valentino 1732849 G 62 218.5 75.34 1
7 11 15:30 Kirsten Mayne TBC Risa de Susaeta TBC G 56 202.5 69.83 3
7 24 17:00 Trevor Drownham 18252 Di Grazia 1734234 S 57 205 70.69 2
7 20 16:30 Eleanor Whittaker 1410006 Garryndruig Norris 1633947 S 54 196 67.59 5
7 37 16:20 Kathy Phillips 168262 Lauries Invaderr 51736 S 54 195 67.24 7
7 54 16:10 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 S 53 191.5 66.03 8
7 78 16:00 Jemima Upton 377716 Easy Boy HC S HC
7 16:50

Break 17:20
Break 17:30
Break 17:40

ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Thornton Test: Medium 73
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 41 14:02 Amandine Didouan 1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 B 55 223.5 65.74 2
8 31 14:26 Emma Slater 1513710 Goldbay V 1535748 B 52 211.5 62.21 7
8 25 14:34 Jayne Sandiford 1812815 Waragon 47069 B WD
8 61 15:06 Tahley Reeve-Smith 45136 Woodcraft Valentino 1732849 G 59 240 70.59 1
8 62 14:18 Eliza Ireson 1810356 Calva la conrnilliere 1432682 G 54 222 65.29 3
8 24 15:14 Trevor Drownham 18252 Di Grazia 1734234 S 54 220.5 64.85 4
8 37 14:50 Kathy Phillips 168262 Lauries Invaderr 51736 S 55 219 64.41 5
8 20 14:10 Eleanor Whittaker 1410006 Garryndruig Norris 1633947 S 53 214.5 63.09 6
8 54 14:42 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 S WD
8 14:58

Break 15:30
Break 15:38



ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Thornton Test: Advanced Medium 92
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

9 63 16:10 Melanie Kent 1611060 Endavour I TBC B 38 226 61.08 5
9 2 16:26 Sally-Anne Hicks 403060 GB Times GVS 1630062A B 38 220 59.46 6
9 73 15:54 Daniel Sherriff 21970 I'm Bayford Hall Incognitco 1935527 G 44 262.5 70.95 1
9 27 16:18 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G 41 239 64.59 4
9 70 15:42 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk 54891 S 42.5 254.5 68.78 2
9 59 16:02 Jane Von Seelen Hansen 141514 Missy II 61071 S 40.5 240 64.86 3

Break 16:34
Break 16:42
Break 16:50

ARENA 3 Date Judge: Pam Bushell Test: FEI Prix St Georges
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 36 18:00 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 B 41 251 66.05263 2
10 47 18:10 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 B WD
10 68 18:20 Jayne Gingell 174033 Sterntaler 1432268 B WD
10 15 18:26 Kirsten Mayne TBC Dahlia GW HC G HC HC HC HC
10 13 17:45 Kirsten Mayne TBC Glorisina TBC G HC
10 71 17:52 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson 1932198 S 41 252.5 66.44737 1
10 70 18:50 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk 54891 S 41.5 248.5 65.39474 3
10 35 18:40 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 S 40 248 65.26316 4

ARENA 2 Date Judge: Carol Thornton Test: Pick Your Own
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

11 36 17:22 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 B 38.5 239.5 63.03 4
11 45 17:46 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 B 39.5 214 62.94 5
11 55 17:54 Martha Jobling-Purser 1710013 Valido's Starlight 48067 G 42.5 272 69.74 1
11 14 17:00 Kirsten Mayne TBC San Diego V TBC G HC
11 32 18:18 Sammy Page 96393 Ronaldo IV 47030 G 40.5 224 62.22 6
11 56 17:38 Clare Hole 297984 Pro-Motion 43578 G 39 296 59.20 8
11 7 17:30 Jenny Folman 335410 Favory Gazdag 49988 G 37.5 287.5 57.50 9
11 57 18:10 Ruth Hole 253189 Headmore Delegate 39736 HC HC HC HC WD
11 71 17:06 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson 1932198 S 41.5 225 66.18 2
11 50 17:14 Claudia Davis 1410178 Fergus RT 1634905 S 41 242.5 65.54 3
11 72 18:02 Olivia Bell 1811460 Americo 1833297 S 36 223 60.27 7


	Main data

